REF: (8/AWA/80)2709 (UNDER Special Instruction: ASS. REC. BY: SULVEYOR: ASSIGNMENT (Office) Huzel Onua AWA Date/Time: 18-172018 4-19pm From (Person): Estimated Cost Bill to: OD THE WSTTP RESIOD RESIEVAINVINVICS WD 1732X To Inspect Vehicle No: SLB 638H Insured: Carz Auto 9073 6692. at Workshop m/s Tel: No. 61 Woodlands of #04-04 Policy No: Claim No: Sum Insured: Excess: D.O.A. 11-17-2018 Make of Veh: (Client's Record) 19.17.2018 @ morning CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP H.O.D. Endorsement: Date/Time: 18122018 455 pm Person Contacted: Allan Vehicle (N) OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction ( / ) Estimate SLB G3SH -X WD BIX - X

# ASSIGNMENT

Estimated Closd  ON FIRE RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / Inv / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Made / Truck / Trailer or Mad	From	Dale: 19/12 2018	Veh No. SLB 638 H	Yr Regn: Il Jan	2013
To inspect Vehicle No. \$18 638 ++ of Workshop ruls  On Gr. woodlands Ind. Park Eq # Insured J. 04-04 Policy Mo.  Sum Insured J. 04-04 Policy No.  Gen. Cond. Sum. Insured J. Std. J. Richard J. 04-04 Policy No.  Gen. Cond. Sum. Insured J. Std. J. Richard J. 04-04 Policy No.  Gen. Cond. Sum. Insured J. Std. J. Richard J. 04-04  Policy Record) Make of Veh.  Mowing  (Clearly Record) Make of Veh.  Mowing  (Policy Condition) Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bat. or Market Value.  DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  Lim Sum:  \$3 Val.: Yes or No  CA. / REV / REP. / 24 HRS UP  Date Time  Action / Instruction  Action / Instruction  RECEIVED Sum. Std. Inspect  Days Of Repair:  H. Will J. Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision  Date Time  Action / Instruction  RECEIVED Sum. / Std. Insp. Std.  Tech brus (\$ ) Starvey For.  Trach brus	Estimated Cost.			/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	er /
at Workshop mis of No Gi woodlands Ind Park Eq # Insured / 04-04 Policy No. Chains No. Chains No. Chains Record) Make of Volt.  Mowing  (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Report: Consistent? Yes or No Clair Spans  Cary / REP. / 24 HRS Cup Voltick: N/OS/  RECEIVED - Sepair:  Codour Black ACC Insured / Std / NI / NA PROBLEM / TRadec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / NA Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / NI / Na Problem / Tradec Insured   Std / NI / N	OD TP WS / TP RES /	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
No Gi woodlends Ind Perk Eq # Insured # 04-04 Policy No. Chams No. Sum housed   Date	To Inspect Vehicle No:	SIB 638H	Make: Mercedes	CLS 350 0.0 3	498
Sp.Reading (0379) Title documents and park Eq # Eagible  Sp.Reading (0379) Title documents and park Eq # Eagible  Chaines No.  Chaines No.  Chaines Record)  Make of Vote.  Mowning  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bot. or Market Value.  Bot.	at Workshop m/s	Carz Auto	Colour Black	A/C Insured / St	d/NI/NA
Date   Time   Action / Instruction   Servery For No   Can   Servery For No	of No. Gr wood		Sp.Reading (0379)	T/Radio: Insured / S	td / NI / NA
Charte No Chaire			Eng/No:		
Steering: former / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  (Clear's Record)  Make of Veh:  Mowing  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bat or Market Value:  (DAG Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Est Repair:  days Res: Yes or No  Liam Sum:  3 Val: Yes or No  Date: Person Contacted:  Date: Person Contacted:  Description:  Action / Instruction  RECEIVED 2 State 2018.  Steering: (Final r. Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nill / Mill / M			C/No: WDD21835	92A049636	
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:  Mowing  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball of Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport:  Consistent? Yes or No  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val: Yes or No  Date: Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Date: Person Contacted:  Person Consistent?  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  RECEIVED 2 8 Lab 2018.  Brake: Inference / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / Sibn / STD A/Rim or  Tyro Size:  F: 255/35 \$ P.19  R:  Bray / REST / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /  TOYO / YORO or  Front  Resur  Resur  Resur  Light 6 mm  Light 1 front  Survey held at the Car 2 Auto  Des. of Damages 2m) / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  RECEIVED 2 8 Lab 2018.  RECEIVED 3 8 Lab 2018.  Recurrey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:  S	Claims No.		Gen. Cond: 600/ Fair / Poor / Bu	urnt	
Mode: Nil / SRim / STD AJRim or Tyro Size: F: 255/35 R19  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal, or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No CSIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No LLBal. C mm R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 6 mm R/B	Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: I forder / Jammed / Leak	ked/Burnt or -	
Tyre Size. F: 255/35 P.19  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Bal. or Market Value.  Bal. or Market Val	(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ced / Burnt or	
Policy Condition   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   NIS OIS	Make of Veh:	Mouning	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rin	n or	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.    Bal. or Market Value:		1.00041-0	Tyre Size: F: 255/3	5 R19	
TOYO / YORD or  Ball or Market Value:  DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs:  days Res.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up)  Date:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  28/12/18  Confirmed L/S #6050/- 4days repair.  CRECEIVED 2 Seep 2018.  TOYO / YORD or  Front RBal 6 mm  RBal 6 mm  LBal 7 me  LBal 7 me  LBal 7 me  LBal 7 me  LBal 8 mm  LBal 8 mm  LBal 6 mm  LBal 9 mm  LBal 9 mm  LBal 9 mm  LBal 1 mm  LBal 9 mm	(Policy Condition)		)		
Each   From   Rear   Consistent?   Yes or No   Yes	Remark: The veh had co	mmenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	UMI /
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CST REPAIRS: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up) Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time	repair at the tin	ne of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or		
CA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No  Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No  Lim Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up)  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date / Time	Bal, or Market Value:		Front	Rear	
Est. Repairs:  Lum Sum:  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up)  Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date:  Person Contacted:  Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6	mm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (up)  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   RECEIVED 2 8 == 2018.  Date/Time. File Pass to? Prell. Report   Prell. Report   Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   350    Date/Time. File Return to?   Survey Fee:   350    Date/Time. File Return to?   Survey Fee:   350    Date/Time. File Return to?   Survey Fee:   350    Report Format:   TP   Interview (\$ ) Photos    Report Format:	GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? ; Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6	mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT  Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    28/12/18   Confirmed   L/S   \$6050/- 4 days   repair.   (Red   16, S17.0), -73/b)    RECEIVED 2 S = 2018.  Date/Time. File Pass 10?   : Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   H  Date/Time. File Return 10?   Survey Fee:   350    Date/Time. File Return 10?   Site Insp. (\$ ) \$+RS \$I    Interview (\$ ) Fhotos    Report Format : TP   Interview (\$ ) Hotos    Report Format : TP   Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others    Lump Sum / LB I: (\$ 6050   2 )   Week and (\$ ) Week and (\$ )    Date Time File Return 10?   Week and (\$ )   Others    Date Time File Return 10?   Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others    Date Time	Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 11 (12/18	D.O.I. (9/12/	18
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   28/12/18   Confirmed   C/S   \$6050/- 4 days   repair.   (Red   16, S17-0), 73/b)    RECEIVED 2 8 220/8.  Date/Time. File Pass to?   : Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   H  Date/Time. File Return to?   Survey Fee:   350   Date/Time. File Return to?   Site Insp. (\$ ) SHRS. SI   Interview (\$ ) Photos   Report Format :   TP   Interview (\$ ) Photos   Report Format :   TP   Interview (\$ ) Photos   Lump Sum / LB !: (\$ 6050/2 )   Weekend (\$ )	Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	a Carz Auto	
Date/Time. File Pass to?  Date/Time. File Return to?  Date/Time. File Pass to?  Date/Time. F	CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS lup	Des. of Damages Frt) / Rear / C	D/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or or
Date/Time   Action / Instruction    28/12/18   Confirmed   C/S   \$6050/- 4 days repair.   CRed   16,517-0), 7350    RECEIVED 2 8 2018.  Date/Time, File Pass to?   : Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   H  Date/Time, File Pass to?   : Final Report   Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   350    Date/Time, File Return to?   Steel Insp. (\$ ) _ S+RS_SI    Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format : TP   Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6050/2 )   Weekend (\$ )		Vehicle: IN / OUT			
Date/Time, File Pass to?  Dete/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: H  Preli. Report  Date/Time. File Return to?  Survey Fee: 350  Date/Time. File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) s+RS SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format: TP  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6050 2 ) Weekend (\$ )			The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Jody Structure affected due	e to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to?    Preli. Report   Days Of Repair:   H			cania (Red 16.5)	7.0) -13%	
Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: H  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 350  Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) \$ + RS. St  Interview (\$ ) Bhotos  Report Format: TP  Lump Sum / L.B.I: (\$ 6050 2 )	of 1 Contin	men c/ 160 sor langs	10jo	\mathred{m}	mento
Date/Time, File Pass to?  Preli. Report  Days Of Repair: H  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 350  Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) \$ + RS. SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format: TP  Lump Sum / L.B.I: (\$ 6050 2 )		RECEIVED	2018	( \)'	7
Survey Fee: 350   Date/Time. File Return to?   Stroke File Return to?   Transportation:			2010.		
Survey Fee: 350   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ )s+Rsst				28	12/2018
Survey Fee: 350   Date/Time. File Return to?   Transportation:   Transportation:   Street   Transpor					1 1
Survey Fee: 350   Date/Time. File Return to?   Transportation:   Site Insp. (\$ )S+RSSI     Interview (\$ ) Fhotos     Each Invs (\$ ) Others     Cump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6050 2 )   Weekend (\$ )					
Survey Fee: 350   Date/Time, File Return to?   Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ )s+Rsst	Data/Timo Eila Page to?		n or n 1		
Date/Time, File Return to?   Transportation:     2)   38   12 - typist				C	250
2) 38   12 - typist		: Final Report	resurvey No. of Trip:		950
Interview (\$ ) Photos   Report Format : TP   Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others   Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6050   2 )   Weekend (\$ )	1 .	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$		
Report Format: TP	I. Span				
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 6050 2 ) Weekend (\$)	Report Format :	TP	the state of the s		
		6050/2	Control of the Contro		
	11		homorous d	TOTAL	350

# Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Chua, Hazel <Hazel.Chua@awac.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 December, 2018 4:19 PM

To: Cc: assignments@lkkauto.com

СС.

sur@lkkauto.com

Subject:

New matter - Public Liability Claim - Accident between WD1732X and SLB638H on

11/12/2018; Insured: Satoyu Trading Pte Ltd; Policy no: C044692/001

Attachments:

GIA REPORT SLB638H.pdf; PRI SLB638H.pdf; 2376\_001.pdf; IMG-20181211-

WA0042.jpg; IMG-20181211-WA0043.jpg; IMG-20181211-WA0044.jpg;

IMG-20181211-WA0041.jpg; IMG-20181211-WA0045.jpg

Dear Sir/Madam

Our insured is the forklift WD1732X which collided into Third Party Vehicle SLB638H whilst reversing.

Attached are the accident report, the driving license of our Insured's employee and the photos of the Third Party Vehicle. The vehicle is a Mercedes Benz CLS350-3.5(A) car model. The Third Party vehicle is presently in Carz Auto Services Pte Ltd's workshop. The contact person is Mr Allan Goh and he is contactable at 9023 6692.

Please make the necessary arrangement and commence work at your end for the above matter. Please kindly conduct your survey by today if possible.

Upon completion of your survey, please kindly keep me informed of your findings.

Please kindly acknowledge this email upon receipt. Thank you.

## Best Regards

Hazel Chua
Claims Analyst

Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd

60 Anson Road #08-01 (8th Floor) Singapore 079914

T: +65 6423 0531 F: +65 6423 0798

E: Hazel.Chua@awac.com

W: www.awac.com

The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Fnguire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2394M	
Vehicle No.:	SLB638H	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	20 Dec 2018	
/ehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
/ehicle Model:	CLS 350 A	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2012	
Engine No.:	27695230163751	
Chassis No.:	WDD2183592A049636	
Maximum Power Output:	225.0 kW (301 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$83,525.00	
Original Registration Date:	11 Jan 2013	
First Registration Date:	11 Jan 2013	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$83,525.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	10 Jan 2023	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$58,467.00	
COE Expiry Date:	10 Jan 2023	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$93,990.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$37,726.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$96,193.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Dec 2018

ОК

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

40	$c_{ID}$	- 1	CTA-		-
AL	CID		STA	I E W	ENI

Date Of Report

12/12/2018 15:45

Date Of Accident

11/12/2018 14:30

Exact Location Of Accident

OPS CAR PARK PASIR PANJANG WHOLESALE CENTRE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB638H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

HPS VEG TRADING

o Reg No

53052394M

Email Address

HPSVEGTRADING@SINGNET.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-98455357

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MERCEDES-BENZ

CLS350-3.5 (A)

Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

olicy Number

DMPCSN3042011800

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LEE KHIAM HOCK

NRIC No

S1162473A

Date Of Birth

31/08/1955

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

01/02/1974

Driving Experience

44 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98455357

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

21, WHOLESALE CENTRE, #01-142, SINGAPORE 110021

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

 $\omega$ 

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

...

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

ON 11/12/2018 AT ABOUT 1430 HRS. MY VEHICLE A (SLB638H) WAS PARKED AT THE OPEN CAR PARK AT BLK 21, PASIR PANJANG WHOLESALE CENTRE. WHEN I WAS ABOUT TO TURN OUT OF THE CARPARK LOT. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B (WD1732X) TRAVELLING AGAINST THE TRAFFIC WHICH IS SUPPOSED TO BE ONE WAY TRAFFIC AND OFFENDED THE LAW, COLLIDED TO THE FRONT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE CAUSING THE DAMAGE.

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

WD1732X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TOE WIN G6066223T

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	One Way tras	A CO	A-SCB638H B-W017324
DESCRIBE CIRCUMST	Open Space C BIK 21 Pasir Panjar ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	or farking Wholesale	Centie
Poser t	to circumstances		
DECLARATION EG /We declare the forego  U  'olicyholder's Signature Jate & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Policy No. OM	Past other works hop Carz Auto purpose PCSN 30420(1800 NO Veh.No. SCB638f) entre Personnel's Signature

### MPORTANT NOTICE

- l. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

VEG THE POLITY

'olicyholder's Signature )ate & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

I AM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY. I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.



# CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

UEN/ GST 201409457D

61 WOODLANDS IND PARK E9 (E9 PREMIUM)

\$ 180 334.20

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

65.40

100.00

480.60

320.10

340.20

320.20

265.20

385.60

485.70

350.70

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

\$ 162

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

\$

300.78

58.86

90.00

432.54.

288.09

306.18

288.18

238.68

347.04

437.13

315.63×

	TU10	#04-04 Sing	gapore 757047		
1	services	Tel: 65 649	3 1924	Fax: 65 6493 192	8
	VEHICLE REPAIR E	STIM	IATE'		
Insurance Company:	ALLIED WORLD INSURANCE				
Address:	NO 60, ANSON ROAD ,#08-01,MAPLETREE ANSON,S(07	79914)			
Telephone:	65 6220 1188 Fax:	Email:	Motorsurvey@awac.	com	
Make/ Model :	MERCEDES-BENZ	Date:		1	14/12/2018
Chassis No:	WDD2183592A049636	Vehicle	: No:		SLB 638 H
Date/Time of Accident	:11/12/2018 14:30				
Materials Cost/ S	pare Parts Cost  TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVIO	CE ADVIS	np.		
ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$	PARTS DISCOUNT	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER $\heartsuit$ $\upday$	1	\$1180 3,100.80	10%	\$ 1062 2,790.72
2	FRONT BUMPER CENTER LOWER GRILLE NN	1	\$ 388.90	10%	\$ 350.01
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (RH) (RA	12	\$ 60 246.80	10%	\$ 54 222.12
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT NA	1	\$ 628.70	10%	\$ 565.83
5	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (FRONT) (UT	1	\$ 158.90	10%	\$ 143.01
6	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (REAR)	1	\$ 163.20	10%	\$ 146.88
7	FRONTBUMPER INNER FRAME CENTER NA	1	\$ 2,825.70	10%	\$ 2,543.13
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE FRAME RH NN	1	\$ 234.10	10%	\$ 210.69
9	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR RH CRA	12	\$ 200 410.20	10%	\$ 180 369.18
10	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER RH NN	1	\$ 89.10	10%	\$ 80.19
11	FRONT BUMPER LED LAMP RH CR A	1	\$ 410 641.30	10%	\$ 369 577.17/
12	FRONT BUMPER LED LAMP GARNISH RH CRA	1	\$ 102 366.70	10%	\$ 92 330.03
13	FRONT BUMPER CENTER TOP BRACKET CRA	2	\$ 180 456.80	10%	\$ 162 411.12
14	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE RH	1	\$ 330.60	10%	\$ 297.54
15	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE COVER RH	1	\$ 63 120.80	10%	\$ 56 108.72
16	FRONT BUMPER TOP EMBLEM	1	\$ 120.90	10%	\$ 108.81
17	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH NN	1	\$ 340.60	10%	\$ 306.54
18	FRONT HEAD LAMP (RH) CRA	14	\$ 2800 6,635.80	10%	\$ 25 20 5,972.22

DEF

DEF

MM

DD

MN

CRA

NN

NW

MM

DFF

CRA

FRONT HEAD LAMP TOP PANEL RH

FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE BASE

FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP

FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER

FRONT FENDER SPLASHIELD RH

FRONT HEAD LAMP SIDE BRACKET RH

FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH

FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME OUTER

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH

FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME CENTER

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SPECIAL ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FI	NAL PRICE \$
7 1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP NEC	1 SET	\$ 40.00	\$	30 / 40.00
. 2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING DEF	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$	40 / 50.00
3	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER CLIPS NA	1 SET	\$ 40.00	\$	40.00
4	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP NN	1 SET	\$ 40.00	\$	40.00
5	FRONT FENDER SPLASHIELD CLIP	1 SET	\$ 40.00	\$	40.00
Total Special Items Co	ost			\$	18,847.02

Job Scope		Quot	ation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC, ALIGNED ALL PARTS	\$	600	1,400.00
Spray Painting			
Job Scope		Quot	ation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$	200	1,000.00
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)			
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)  Job Scope		Quot	ation
Job Scope	\$	Quot	7.2.2.2.2
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)  Job Scope  TO REMOVE/ REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS	\$		120.00
Job Scope TO REMOVE/ REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS	_	30 40	120.00 100.00 200.00
Job Scope  TO REMOVE/ REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS  TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS	\$	30 40	120.00 100.00 200.00
Job Scope  TO REMOVE/ REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS  TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS  TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREAS	\$	30 40 3:	120.00 100.00 200.00 200.00 150.00
Job Scope  TO REMOVE/ REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS  TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS  TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREAS  TO REMOVE/ REPLACE PARKING SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ \$ \$	30 40 3:	120.00 100.00 200.00 150.00
Job Scope  TO REMOVE/ REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS  TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS  TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREAS  TO REMOVE/ REPLACE PARKING SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING  TO REAPPLY NANO COATING TO AFFECTED AREAS	\$ \$ \$ \$	30 40 3:	120.00 100.00 200.00 150.00

NET-\$6050/-

Huee lie

20/12/18

cls 4days







# CARZ AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Ms Jeslyn Chua Job Title: Account Assistant Direct Contact: 65 8322 7418 Email: jeslyn@carzauto.com.sg

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u>
   is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref: CS/AWA18022709/Jvbe2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914 Date: 03-01-2019

			Code: AWA	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	WD 1732X	Veh. Inspected	SLB 638H
	Policy No.	C044692/001	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	HAZEL CHUA	Assign Date	18/12/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ CLS 350 A	c.c	3498
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	WDD2183592A049636	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	103791	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	255/35 R19	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	255/35 R19	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	255/35 R19	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	255/35 R19	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FF	RONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	11/12/2018	Inspection Date	19/12/2018
	Survey held at	CARZ AUTO - 61 WOODLAND	S IND PARK E9 #04-04	
	Repairer	8		
5a.		F	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI	THOUT PREJUDICE" BA	ISIS. ISED REPAIRS
5b.	15/11/1000/10/11/11		Days of Repair	
	T	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Da	202



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLB 638H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DENTED	3,100.80	1,180.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER LOWER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	388.90	.=
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	O/S CRACKED	246.80	60.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	628.70	:-
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (FRONT)	сит	158.90	158.90
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (REAR)	CUT	163.20	163.20
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER FRAME CENTER	NOT NECESSARY	2,825.70	:-
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE FRAME RH	NOT NECESSARY	234.10	7-
2	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR RH	CRACKED-1 PC ONLY	410.20	200.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER RH	NOT NECESSARY	89.10	1-
1	FRONT BUMPER LED LAMP RH	CRACKED	641.30	410.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LED LAMP GARNISH RH	CRACKED	366.70	102.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CENTER TOP BRACKET	CRACKED	456.80	180.00
1	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE RH	NOT NECESSARY	330.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE COVER RH	CRACKED	120.80	63.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP EMBLEM	NECESSARY	120.90	120.90
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	340.60	-
2	FRONT HEAD LAMP	O/S CRACKED	6,635.80	2,800.00
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP TOP PANEL RH	DEFORMED	334.20	180.00
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP SIDE BRACKET RH	DENTED	65.40	65.40
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE BASE	DEFORMED	480.60	480.60
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	320.10	-
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME OUTER	DEFORMED	340.20	340.20
2	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME CENTER	CRACKED	320.20	320.20
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	385.60	-
1	FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	485.70	-
1	FRONT FENDER SPLASHIELD RH	NOT NECESSARY	350.70	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP	CRACKED	265.20	265.20

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18022709/Jvbe2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-2,070.78	-708.96
			18,637.02	6,380.64
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	DEFORMED	50.00	40.00
1	SET FRONT ENGINE UNDER COVER CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	12
1	SET FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	SET FRONT FENDER SPLASHIELD CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
			210.00	70.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACED AND REALIGNED HYDRAULIC, ALIGNED ALL PARTS.		1,400.00	600.00
	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.		1,000.00	200.00
	TO REMOVE / REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSOR, VACUUM, TOP UP AIRCON GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	,
	TO REMOVE / REFIT WIRING CHECKS.		100.00	30.00
	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREAS.		200.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE / REPLACE PARKING SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING.		150.00	30.00
	TO REAPPLY NANO COATING TO AFFECTED AREAS.		400.00	120.00
	TO CHECK AND RESET ENGINE CHECK LIGHT AND DECODE SYSTEM.		350.00	100.00
	The Control of the Co		3,720.00	1,120.00
	GRAND TOTAL		22,567.02	7,570.64
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			6,050.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	6,05	50.0
--	------	------

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18022709/Jvbe2

<del>9</del>

ONG HWEE JIE

**Automotive Assessor** 

Amonto

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.